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General information about company

Scrip code 531109

Name of the company ISHAN DYES & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30­06­2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked­in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I ­ Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid­up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights Total as

a % of
(A+B+C)Class

eg: X
Class
eg:y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

4 1847770 1847770 24.6 1847770 1847770 24.6

(B) Public 1786 5662030 5662030 75.4 5662030 5662030 75.4

(C)
Non
Promoter­
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 1790 7509800 7509800 7509800 7509800 100



8/12/2016 Report SHP Revised Q1 2016­17 ­ Ishan.html

file://kdd­1/d/CS/Ishan%20Dyes%20&%20Chemicals%20Ltd/SEBI%20LODR%202015%20Compliances/2016­17/Q1%202016­17/3.%20Reg%2031%20­… 4/12

Table I ­ Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities
( as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

24.6 1847770

(B) Public 75.4 3286700

(C)
Non
Promoter­
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 5134470
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Table II ­ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid­
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total
nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II ­ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 4 1847770 1847770 24.6 1847770 1847770 24.6

Sub­Total
(A)(1) 4 1847770 1847770 24.6 1847770 1847770 24.6

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

4 1847770 1847770 24.6 1847770 1847770 24.6

B Table III ­ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

( 3 ) Non­institutions

(a(i))

Individuals ­
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

1560 1050418 1050418 13.99 1050418 1050418 13.99

(a(ii))

Individuals ­ ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

20 3234351 3234351 43.07 3234351 3234351 43.07

(e) Any Other
(specify) 206 1377261 1377261 18.34 1377261 1377261 18.34

Sub­Total
(B)(3) 1786 5662030 5662030 75.4 5662030 5662030 75.4

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)

1786 5662030 5662030 75.4 5662030 5662030 75.4

C Table IV ­ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter­ Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 1790 7509800 7509800 100 7509800 7509800 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 1790 7509800 7509800 7509800 7509800 100



8/12/2016 Report SHP Revised Q1 2016­17 ­ Ishan.html

file://kdd­1/d/CS/Ishan%20Dyes%20&%20Chemicals%20Ltd/SEBI%20LODR%202015%20Compliances/2016­17/Q1%202016­17/3.%20Reg%2031%20­… 6/12

Table II ­ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion
of convertible securities (
as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

A Table II ­ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 24.6 1847770

Sub­Total (A)
(1) 24.6 1847770

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

24.6 1847770

B Table III ­ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

( 3 ) Non­institutions

(a(i)) 13.99 435108

(a(ii)) 43.07 2811241

(e) 18.34 40351

Sub­Total (B)
(3) 75.4 3286700

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

75.4 3286700

C Table IV ­ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter­ Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 5134470

Total (A+B+C
) 5134470
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shrinal Piyushbhai
Patel

Marutbhai Dineshchandra
Patel

Piyushbhai Natvarlal
Patel

Anilaben Piyushbhai
Patel

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AXTPP1243N AXTPP1184C ADTPP3881C AFSPP2037H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

639000 275410 690860 242500 1847770

No. Of Partly
paid­up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

639000 275410 690860 242500 1847770

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.51 3.67 9.2 3.23 24.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 639000 275410 690860 242500 1847770

Class eg:y

Total 639000 275410 690860 242500 1847770

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 8.51 3.67 9.2 3.23 24.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.51 3.67 9.2 3.23 24.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

639000 275410 690860 242500 1847770

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals ­ ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

RAJESHKUMAR
PUNJABHAI
PATEL

HARSHADBHAI
BHAILALBHAI
PATEL

DIPAKBHAI
CHIMANBHAI
PATEL

BHANUBEN
NATVERLAL
PATEL

RAJENDRA
BHOGILAL
DESAI

SHARDABEN
JAYANTILAL
PATEL

DEEPAK J
PATEL

PAN (II) AKTPP7685D BTNPP3796B ADRPP8797P BTIPP2018K ABZPD5229J APZPP2705B AMGPP2399K

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

319400 214900 176300 101200 128600 1358200 93100

No. Of Partly
paid­up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

319400 214900 176300 101200 128600 1358200 93100

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.25 2.86 2.35 1.35 1.71 18.09 1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 319400 214900 176300 101200 128600 1358200 93100

Class eg:y

Total 319400 214900 176300 101200 128600 1358200 93100

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

4.25 2.86 2.35 1.35 1.71 18.09 1.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.25 2.86 2.35 1.35 1.71 18.09 1.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
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equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

319400 214900 176300 101200 128600 1358200 93100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals ­ ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Smita Girish Murmu AMITA Y DESAI Click here to go back

PAN (II) ALAPM8447L AIBPD8003D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100600 134900 2627200

No. Of Partly
paid­up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

100600 134900 2627200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34 1.8 34.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 100600 134900 2627200

Class eg:y

Total 100600 134900 2627200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.34 1.8 34.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.34 1.8 34.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100600 134900 2627200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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